
Appointing Authority Appointee Contact Information

Speaker
Dr. Douglas Beall,             

Clinical Radiology of Oklahoma
douglas.beall@gmail.com

Speaker TC Burgin tcburgin@tcbcpa.com

Speaker
Tom Richards,

Triton Value Partners SW
tom@richardsventures.com

Pro-Tempore John O'Connor joconnor@newtonoconnor.com

Pro-Tempore Bob Anderson okfbm@aol.com

Pro-Tempore Jay Cowart jay.cowart@pcca.com

Governor
Jeffrey Hutson,               
First Fidelity

jhutson@ffb.com

Governor
James Adcock,

Don Bodard Trust
jmadcock@bodard.com

Governor Bob (Robert) Sullivan bobjr@sullco.com

OMES
(non-voting)

Denise Northrup,              
Acting Director

denise.northrup@omes.ok.gov

Staff Members: Name E-Mail
Mark Tygret tygretma@okhouse.gov

John McPhetridge John.McPhetridge@okhouse.gov

 Ashley Scott Ashley.Scott@okhouse.gov

Caden Cleveland Cleveland@oksenate.gov

Caroline Dennis dennisc@oksenate.gov

Susan Perry Susan.Perry@omes.ok.gov
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